FIT 00010/2

(Registration fee £2)

LP5

A49

02/04/2008 COMPANIES HOUSE 11

LP 12871

14C 84517 86700

## **LIMITED PARTNERSHIPS ACT 1907**

Application for Registration of a Limited Partnership and Statement of particulars and of the amounts contributed (in cash or otherwise) by the Limited Partners

(Pursuant to section 8 of the Limited Partnerships Act 1907)

Name of firm or partnership	HRS HIRE
We, the undersigned, being the partners of the above-named firm, hereby apply for registration as a limited partnership and for that purpose supply the following particulars:	
The general nature of the business	
TENCRAL CAN	2 HIRE SERVICE
The principal place of business  2 2 BARWILL HOUSE  STRAFFORD ROAD WS 876	The term, if any, for which the partnership is entered into  ASSETS OF THE PARTNERSHIP WILL  BEDEVIOED IN EAUTH HALF ATTERMIN
	LIMITED PRIETATE WHITEBITE A PIFTS WHILE BAIS
* ALL PARINERS WILL BE	JOINTL) LIABLE FOX ASSTIT AND
LIABILITIES, AT DISSOUTION A AFTER PAYING ALL OFBYS.	HISTIS WILL BE SHARED LAUNCED BETWEEN PARTNERS
Date of commencement 3 1 NARCH 20	08
The partnership is limited and the full name and address of each o	of the partners are as follows:
AHMED MOHAMED 22 BARWIUL HOUSE	FRIDAY *W02VIXX*
STRAFFORD ROAD LONDON	N W I 872 COMPANIES HOUSE
Limited partners	Amounts Contributed (1)
AJAN HIRST TUSOF	12
37 DEARN COURT	\$+000-00
•	A35675
W3 GAF TOTAL	17000-00
Signatures of all the partners	
* Aung * Almre	Date 31 03 08
* fluse	
Presented by:	Presentor's reference:

Notes

<sup>(</sup>i) State amount contributed by each limited partner, and whether paid in cash, or how otherwise.

FILE COPY



## CERTIFICATE OF REGISTRATION OF A LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

No. LP12871

I hereby certify that the firm

## **EASY CARS HIRE**

having lodged a statement of particulars pursuant to section 8 of the Limited Partnership Act 1907, is this day registered as a limited partnership

Given at Companies House, Cardiff, the 17th April 2008

Assistant Registrar of Limited Partnerships

Val Rudnean

